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CITY OF GIG HARBOR
3510 GRANDVIEW SI'

GIG HARBOR, WA 98335
Billinq Questions (253) 85 1 -61 5 7

[)ayments (253) 530-7030
www.cityofg i gharbor. nct

ACCOUNT:
SERVICE ADDRESS:
SEI]VICE PERIOD:
t]ILLING DATE:

DUE DATE:

SEWER
CITY TAX
SEWER STATE TAX

TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES

F'FIEVIOUS i]ALANCE
I,AYMENTS RECEIVET)
AD.JUSTMENI'S
ADDITIONAL BILLING
CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

004897-000
BAKEN WY DIV 12 SWR

511119 to 6/30/19
6/30/19

7131119

I,882.51
494.12
380.67

10757.30

10609.02
10609.02

0.00
0.00

10757.30

10757_30

"Tue Meatnut Cnv"
(I,I DIV I2 STTI'ASsN
( /O OIAI,!ONO COIlMUNITY HGIlT
75]2 STANICH LN 51[ (;

(;I6 HARti0R r^rA 98135-5ul

Online payrncrrts can be rnade by acccssing
irttps.//qiqharborutilities.ntorchartttransact.com or r;all

2'53-530-70:10 for questions rcgardinq payrnonts.

DOXO p;ryrnorrt service is rro lonqer availallle.

Updates to NW' directional witltitt GIg Harbor city lttnits
Qucstions. cali 2li3-fl5 1-61 70 or einnil
qh nwproject (D cityof gi gharbor. net

.loin us; for Nirtional Niqht Ottt' Tttcsday, Augttsl 6th
irom 5prn-B6rnr at Sl<ansre llrolhers Park.3207
f-larLrorvir:w [)r. [:ree {arnily fttn!

Hours of Opr:ratron Monday-Friday Barn-5prn
'I 

c--lepirone (21r3) 851-6157

Previous Reading Current Reading

Serial No Date Reading Date Readinq Cons
12345678ab 04123119 23516 06/19/19 24102 586

Consumption is measured in 100 cubic foot increments. 100
cubic lect equals 748 gallons.
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Average daily use was 7,690.0 gal, Total usage was 438,328 gal.
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